



KOPERASI SERBA USAHA (KSU)

BH : 186/BH/XIII.8/DKUB/X/2015

Kantor : Jl. Cimanuk No 47 Kp Pedes Kelurahan Pataruman Kecamatan
Tarogong Kidul Kabupaten Garut 44151

Faktur

FAKTUR KE :
 Nomor Faktur : 1205
 Tanggal : 2025-11-21

No.	Uraian	QTY	Satuan	Harga	Jumlah
1	petty	990	pcs	Rp 3.200	Rp 3.168.000
2	timun	100	kg	Rp 12.000	Rp 1.200.000
3	lengkeng	79	krat	Rp 39.000	Rp 3.081.000
4	totole	1	kg	Rp 27.000	Rp 27.000
5	minyak	78	5	Rp 19.500	Rp 1.521.000
6	royko	3	1	Rp 57.000	Rp 171.000
7	saos sashet salmbal	6	dus	Rp 225.000	Rp 1.350.000
8	saos sashet tomat	6	dus	Rp 215.000	Rp 1.290.000
9	tepung beras	20	1	Rp 9.000	Rp 180.000
10	roti sandwich	990	pcs	Rp 3.000	Rp 2.970.000
11	tahu	2000	pcs	Rp 800	Rp 1.600.000
12	JERUK	80		Rp 23.000	Rp 1.840.000
TOTAL					Rp 18.398.000